
BIO NOVA B.V.  |  Waalwijk  |  The Netherlands  |  Tel. +31 (0)416 65 00 82  |  Fax +31 (0)416 65 11 47  |  info@bionova.nl  |  www.bionova.nl

All amounts are in ml. 
per 100 litres of water

First put water in the tank; add the SuperMix of your choice and stir well. 
In areas with "soft" water addition of Ca 15 when using the SuperMixes may be necessary. 
In that case always mix-in  Ca 15 first, then add SuperMix.
BASIC: When using Nutri- or Coco Nova: first add A; stir well, add B and stir well again. 
When using Nutri- or Coco Nova: first add A; stir well, add B and stir well again.  
Let the mix rest for an hour, then adjust pH to 5,8.

The dosage of the main fertilizers may be increased ± 15% if necessary.
The last week before the harvest only use water with additives, without fertilizers.
When growing plants with a long flowering period that like the Haze SuperMix, the schedule may be prolonged as much as necessary.
DEDICATED: Use BioRoots while planting or re-planting in a 1% solution. Repeat after 30 days. 
In stressful situations weekly repetition is advised.

Fertilizing Schedule BASIC  Fertilizing Schedule DEDICATED

200

300

400

450

500

500

500

475

450

-
PK

 1
3-

14

-

15

25

40

60

75

75

100

100

-

B
io

Ro
ot

s

-

-

-

 

-

-

-

-

-

10 ml.
per Liter

10 ml.
per Liter

X
-c

el
 B

oo
st

er

Th
e 

M
is

si
ng

Li
nk

B
N

 Z
ym

50

50

75

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

B
io

Ro
ot

s

-

-

-

 

-

-

-

-

-

10 ml.
per Liter

10 ml.
per Liter

X
-c

el
 B

oo
st

er

Th
e 

M
is

si
ng

Li
nk

B
N

 Z
ym

50

50

75

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

N
ut

ri 
N

ov
a 

A
/B

C
oc

o 
N

ov
a 

A
/B

200A + 200B

300A + 300B

400A + 400B

450A + 450B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

-

1st week growing

1st week flowering

2nd week flowering

3rd week flowering

4th week flowering

5th week flowering

6th week flowering

7th week flowering

8th week flowering

 9th week flowering 

Bio Nova-Product

200

300

400

450

500

500

500

475

450

-

So
il 

Su
p

er
M

ix
H

yd
ro

 S
up

er
M

ix
N

FT
 A

q
ua

 S
up

er
M

ix
H

az
e 

Su
p

er
M

ix

So
il 

Su
p

er
M

ix
H

yd
ro

 S
up

er
M

ix
N

FT
 A

q
ua

 S
up

er
M

ix
H

az
e 

Su
p

er
M

ix

PK
 1

3-
14

-

15

25

40

60

75

75

100

100

-

N
ut

ri 
N

ov
a 

A
/B

C
oc

o 
N

ov
a 

A
/B

200A + 200B

300A + 300B

400A + 400B

450A + 450B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

500A + 500B

-

 SuperMix-Plan SuperMix-PlanA/B-Plan A/B-Plan


