

Bio Nova-Product

All amounts are in ml. per 100 litres of water

1st week growing
1st week flowering

2nd week flowering

3rd week flowering

4th week flowering

5th week flowering

6th week flowering

7th week flowering

8th week flowering

9th week flowering

Fertilizing Schedule BASIC

SuperMi	A/B-Plan	
Soil SuperMix Hydro SuperMix NFT Aqua SuperMix Haze SuperMix	PK 13-14	Nutri Nova A/B Coco Nova A/B
200	-	200A + 200B
300	15	300A + 300B
400	25	400A + 400B
450	40	450A + 450B
500	60	500A + 500B
500	75	500A + 500B
500	75	500A + 500B
475	100	500A + 500B
450	100	500A + 500B
- 7	-	

Fertilizing Schedule DEDICATED

SuperMix-Plan				A/B-Plan						
Soil SuperMix Hydro SuperMix NFT Aqua SuperMix Haze SuperMix	PK 13-14	BioRoots	X-cel Booster	The Missing Link	BN Zym	Nutri Nova A/B Coco Nova A/B	BioRoots	X-cel Booster	The Missing Link	BN Zym
200	-	10 ml. per Liter	50	50	30	200A + 200B	10 ml. per Liter	50	50	30
300	15	-	50	50	30	300A + 300B	-	50	50	30
400	25	-	75	50	30	400A + 400B	-	75	50	30
450	40	-	75	50	30	450A + 450B	-	75	50	30
500	60	10 ml. per Liter	100	50	30	500A + 500B	10 ml. per Liter	100	50	30
500	75	-	100	50	30	500A + 500B	-	100	50	30
500	75	-	100	50	30	500A + 500B	-	100	50	30
475	100	-	100	50	30	500A + 500B	-	100	50	30
450	100	-	100	50	30	500A + 500B	\ -	100	50	30
A	-	-	100	50	30	-	-	100	50	30

- The dosage of the main fertilizers may be increased ± 15% if necessary.
- * The last week before the harvest only use water with additives, without fertilizers.
- 💲 When growing plants with a long flowering period that like the Haze SuperMix, the schedule may be prolonged as much as necessary
- DEDICATED: Use BioRoots while planting or re-planting in a 1% solution. Repeat after 30 days. In stressful situations weekly repetition is advised.

First put water in the tank; add the SuperMix of your choice and stir well.
 In areas with "soft" water addition of Ca 15 when using the SuperMixes may be necessary.
 In that case always mix-in Ca 15 first, then add SuperMix.

BASIC: When using Nutri- or Coco Nova: first add A; stir well, add B and stir well again.

When using Nutri- or Coco Nova: first add A; stir well, add B and stir well again.

Let the mix rest for an hour, then adjust pH to 5,8.